Shaker High School

3 ¥ Boys Freshman Basketball

2024 - 2025

Coaches:
o Matt Plew
Players (12)

NAME

Will Carroll
Jackson Church
Domenico Clermont
Jacob Gavin

Ryan Gavin
Benjamin Hartman
Dezion Kakari
Jackson Mosher
Roshane Mottley
Jack Ryan
Desmond Smith
Mugisha Yannick

GRADE

O O© 00 W ©W © © © © 0 ©

NUMBER
34
3
24
10
22
1
11
2
15
33
4
14

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org

POSITION

Captain
Captain

Captain
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